Week 2

Name

Ben Dudden
Brad Brewer
Brian Myers
Carlton Mabe
Cathy Fisher
Chris Dudden

Cynthia Slattery
Doug Haight
Dusty Fisher
Elizabeth Jessee
Ethan Kelly

Evan Graham
Frankie Gilliam
Greg Kuetemeier
Jacob Lee

Jacob Watts

Jake Spruill

Jason Luci

Judy Harveycutter
Lauren Fisher
Michelle Whitmer
Mike Fisher
Patrick Gaskins
Patrick Kelly

Rob Vaughan
Sarah Kuetemeier

Tom Carey

Pop-a-Card

21,680
13,420
55,100
20,280
8,630

37,500

28,980
38,120
31,590
6,670

46,950
38,520
34,850
17,420
37,550
27,400
30,750
19,470
32,440
26,590
14,070
11,440
37,630
28,750

24,600
22,720

32,260

Top Card

3,790
33,050
46,430
40,980
10,840
19,430

15,640
20,150
25,110
49,260
26,030
40,420
19,210
30,950
36,360
39,340
46,650
46,000
33,640
27,830
23,690
41,900
25,010
29,920

47,110
74,410

51,950

Roanoke Pinball League - Spring 2025
Player Scores - Listed by Game

Captain Fantastic

55,330
25,970
40,830
55,890
22,980
71,780

49,370
18,150
42,550
19,190
39,370
60,080
39,180
32,320
65,810
13,780
86,060
93,930
47,540
81,540
36,510
27,540
50,220
69,600

35,330
23,090

73,700

Eight Ball

12,480
145,100
26,030
90,760
29,140
39,950

28,370
81,690
44,310
44,150
116,120
67,000
30,070
25,880
23,500
25,110
35,230
49,950
48,480
36,300
47,020
40,960
169,360
31,240

28,730
101,100

52,880

Creature from the
Black Lagoon

30,699,130
38,441,250
45,997,690
36,799,170
11,598,110
38,016,060

21,180,800
54,024,440
50,605,640
8,614,950
14,018,970
107,399,380
24,345,670
122,712,980
25,960,810
10,194,110
27,299,490
17,983,040
97,482,300
26,076,580
32,187,800
41,767,570
12,970,250
19,770,360

50,675,990
21,581,900

5,613,650

Cyclone

417,080
1,283,220
836,130
670,050
1,847,380
758,230

435,090
1,226,290
948,180
608,050
922,210
4,518,400
726,300
1,120,240
1,056,350
598,260
580,240
1,479,360
966,190
505,070
210,150
718,070
799,240
483,210

1,478,310
826,130

723,290

The Who's Tommy

50,122,450
349,357,050
89,268,890
15,895,480
135,608,450
12,702,770

38,279,290
78,300,560
81,257,540
25,315,650
50,176,770
98,188,320
73,066,960
51,694,740
59,719,980
34,996,790
179,940,620
74,215,820
100,718,790
107,378,900
45,381,790
102,255,590
71,569,630
112,947,430

45,284,160
55,720,790

8,752,720

2/3/2025

Star Wars

21,040,960
71,337,850
313,597,110
91,897,420
110,197,760
173,282,650

151,475,220
152,602,890
62,028,900
128,977,590
70,169,580
10,758,250
147,778,750
38,492,290
105,049,580
26,573,220
30,882,500
331,994,450
106,421,400
171,746,320
230,874,180
128,617,730
89,670,950
99,890,130

178,798,550
394,409,770

33,482,160



